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Jeremy Creel,  
Grade IV Operator,  

will instruct all classes. 

Homework assignments 
and practice materials  
will be given to better 
prepare all trainees  
for the real exam.

All study materials  
will be provided.

For registration or additional information, email Jeremy Creel (creelj@jccal.org) or 
Wes Cardwell (rwcardwell@garverusa.com).

Where: Cahaba River WRF in Hoover, AL

When: Wednesdays from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.  

Cost: $250

Students enrolled in classes will receive traditional 
lecture training, plus hands-on training. 

CLASS 
DETAILS

Wastewater  
Certification Training

 
Class Schedule 

Wednesday, January 15
Introduction and Math for 
Wastewater Treatment Operators

Wednesday, January 22
Security, Safety and  
Administrative Procedures

Wednesday, January 29	
Equipment Operation

Wednesday, February 5	
Equipment Operation

Wednesday, February 12
Equipment Evaluation and 
Maintenance

Wednesday, February 19
Equipment Evaluation and 
Maintenance

Wednesday, February 26
Wastewater Laboratory

Wednesday, March 5
Wastewater Laboratory and  
Mid-Term Practice Exam

Wednesday, March 12
Treatment Process Monitoring, 
Evaluation and Adjustment

Wednesday, March 19
Treatment Process Monitoring, 
Evaluation and Adjustment

Wednesday, April 2
Test Taking Tips and  
Practice Exam

Wednesday, April 16
Exam Review

January 15 - April 17 

Prepare for your certification exam
Beginning in January, AWEA will offer approximately 12 weeks of certification 
classes worth up to 60 educational hours. These classes will be formatted 
after the WPI’s Need to Know Criteria. 

There will be math incorporated 
into every class.  

Classes will break for individual 
lunch from approximately  
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.


